
Beginning Previous Balance Interest Net Ending Balance Market Current

Market Value As of 5/31/16 Deposits Withdrawals Income Change As of 6/30/16 Value Yield

TEXPOOL

General Fund 26,180,773.10 84,000.00 0.00 7,834.51 91,834.51 26,272,607.61

Debt Service 7,326,888.32 12,888.17 0.00 2,191.35 15,079.52 7,341,967.84

Worker's Compensation 3,421,997.01 0.00 0.00 1,021.71 1,021.71 3,423,018.72

Child Nutrition 987,244.01 0.00 0.00 294.77 294.77 987,538.78

Health Care Trust 2,900,837.47 117.08 (5,699.19) 866.07 (4,716.04) 2,896,121.43

2007 Bonds - Series 2013 5,797,372.15 69,950.32 (69,998.00) 1,725.35 1,677.67 5,799,049.82

2013 Bonds - Series 2014B 26,941,747.83 0.00 (6,314,454.87) 7,171.82 (6,307,283.05) 20,634,464.78

2013 Bonds - Series 2015A 52,083,979.55 0.00 0.00 15,550.82 15,550.82 52,099,530.37

Replacement Cycle 6,129,075.97 0.00 (84,000.00) 1,812.28 (82,187.72) 6,046,888.25

131,785,727.80 131,769,915.41 166,955.57 (6,474,152.06) 38,468.68 (6,268,727.81) 125,501,187.60 125,520,012.78 0.3600%

First Public - Lone Star

General Fund 47,580,750.46 3,806,439.01 (18,492,526.55) 12,283.70 (14,673,803.84) 32,906,946.62

Debt Service Fund 59,064,914.69 916,232.00 (63,494.55) 17,411.58 870,149.03 59,935,063.72

2013 Bonds - Series 2015A 49,581,801.71 0.00 (2,227,225.68) 14,321.68 (2,212,904.00) 47,368,897.71

156,243,391.65 156,227,466.86 4,722,671.01 (20,783,246.78) 44,016.96 (16,016,558.81) 140,210,908.05 140,227,262.62 0.3600%

TexSTAR

General Fund 26,472,146.02 0.00 0.00 8,545.27 8,545.27 26,480,691.29

2004 Bonds - Series 2007 27,403.37 0.00 0.00 8.85 8.85 27,412.22

2007 Bonds - Series 2015A 30,333,975.51 0.00 (7,290.00) 9,791.18 2,501.18 30,336,476.69

2013 Bonds - Series 2014B 32,586,708.17 0.00 0.00 10,519.06 10,519.06 32,597,227.23

2013 Bonds - Series 2015A 51,538,734.01 7,290.00 0.00 16,637.48 23,927.48 51,562,661.49

140,971,089.55 140,958,967.08 7,290.00 (7,290.00) 45,501.84 45,501.84 141,004,468.92 141,028,016.67 0.3927%

BBVA Compass Bank Collateral Value Collateral Value

General Account 6,487,123.18 29,618,639.70 (29,037,379.47) 0.00 581,260.23 7,068,383.41

Payroll Account 4,596,075.28 16,817,292.20 (18,515,254.99) 0.00 (1,697,962.79) 2,898,112.49

Child Nutrition Account 1,003,386.00 844,538.37 (441,667.12) 0.00 402,871.25 1,406,257.25

17,000,000.00 12,086,584.46 47,280,470.27 (47,994,301.58) 0.00 (713,831.31) 11,372,753.15 17,000,000.00 0.0000%

Summary

TEXPOOL 131,769,915.41 166,955.57 (6,474,152.06) 38,468.68 (6,268,727.81) 125,501,187.60

First Public - Lone Star 156,227,466.86 4,722,671.01 (20,783,246.78) 44,016.96 (16,016,558.81) 140,210,908.05

TexSTAR 140,958,967.08 7,290.00 (7,290.00) 45,501.84 45,501.84 141,004,468.92

BBVA Compass Bank 12,086,584.46 47,280,470.27 (47,994,301.58) 0.00 (713,831.31) 11,372,753.15

441,042,933.81 52,177,386.85 (75,258,990.42) 127,987.48 (22,953,616.09) 418,089,317.72
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%

Portfolio Analysis 6/30/2016 of Portfolio

TEXPOOL 125,501,187.60 30.02%

First Public - Lone Star 140,210,908.05 33.53%

TexSTAR 141,004,468.92 33.73%

BBVA Compass 11,372,753.15 2.72%

     Total Invested Amount 418,089,317.72 100.00%  

 

General Fund 95,626,741.42 22.87%

Debt Service 67,277,031.56 16.09%

Worker's Compensation 3,423,018.72 0.82%

Child Nutrition 2,393,796.03 0.57%

Health Care Trust 2,896,121.43 0.69%

2004 Bonds - Series 2007 27,412.22 0.01%

2007 Bonds - Series 2013 5,799,049.82 1.39%

2007 Bonds - Series 2015A 30,336,476.69 7.26%

2013 Bonds - Series 2014B 53,231,692.01 12.73%

2013 Bonds - Series 2015A 151,031,089.57 36.12%

Replacement Cycle 6,046,888.25 1.45%

418,089,317.72 100.00%  

The investment portfolio of Denton ISD is in accordance with H.B. 2256-Public Funds

Investment Act and with Denton ISD's investment policy.

Submitted by:

Dr. Jamie Wilson, Superintendent 

Debbie Monschke, Assistant Superintendent of Administrative Services

Julie J. Simpson, Director of Finance
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